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Business Name Address City State Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail
 

AECOM
701 Corporate Center Dr., 
Ste. 475 Raleigh NC 27607 Thomas Tallman, PE 919-854-6226 thomas.tallman@aecom.com

Alderman Environmental 
Services, Inc. 244 Red Gate Rd Pittsboro NC 27312 John Alderman 919-542-5331 aldermanjm@gmail.com
A L S of North Carolina, 
Inc. 1515 Wilmington Hwy Fayetteville NC 28306 Amy Sawicki 910-486-9100 alsofnc@nc.rr.com

Atkins Global 5200 77 Center Dr., Ste. 500 Charlotte NC 28217 Paige M. Yandle 704-522-7275 paige.yandle@atkinsglobal.com

Austin Bridge & Road LP
6330 Commerce Dr., Ste. 
150 Irving TX 75063 Shankar Narayanan 972-795-5185 snarayanan@austin-ind.com

Balfour Beatty 
Infrastructure, Inc. 765 S. Kerr Ave. Wilmington NC 28403 Bill Heston 910-452-1145 wheston@bbiius.com

Blythe Construction 2911 North Graham St. Charlotte NC 28206 Jim McBryde 704-805-6342 jim.mcbryde@blytheconstruction.com

Blythe Development Co. 1415 E. Westinghouse Blvd. Charlotte NC 28273 Frank Blythe
704-588-0023 
ext. 211 frankb@blythedevelopment.com

Boggs Paving, Inc. 1613 W. Roosevelt Blvd. Monroe NC 28110 Greg Miller
704-289-8482 
ext. 226 gmiller@boggspaving.com

CDC News Construction 
Data Company

1 Oakbrook Terrace, Ste. 
510

Oak Brook 
Terrace IL 60181 Kimberly Flowers

800-872-7878 
ext. 2457 kflowers@cdcnews.com

Corman Construction, Inc. 12001 Guilford Road
Annapolis 
Junction MD 20701 Bonnie Hulme

301-953-0900 
ext 240 bhulme@cormanconstruction.com

Dane Construction, Inc. 280 Mooresville Blvd. Mooresville NC 28115 Pete Weber 704-664-5042 pete@daneconstruction.com

DRMP, Inc. 5950 Fairview Rd., Ste. 320 Charlotte NC 28210 Jim Beck, PE 704-332-2289 jbeck@drmp.com
English Construction Co., 
Inc. 615 Church Street Lynchburg VA 24505 Sherry Lloyd 434-455-3145 slloyd@englishconst.com

Florence & Hutcheson 5121 Kingdom Way, Ste 100 Raleigh NC 27607 Mike Young 919-851-6066 myoung@flohut.com

Gannett Fleming, Inc.
301 South McDowell Street, 
Ste 1008 Charlotte NC 28204 Chris Johnson 704-375-2438 cjohnson@gfnet.com

Hart & Hickman PC
2923 South Tryon Street, 
Ste 100 Charlotte NC 28203 Nathan O'Leary 704-887-4607 noleary@harthickman.com

HNTB North Carolina, PC
121 W. Trade Street, Ste 
2050 Charlotte NC 28202

Greg A. Boulanger, PE, 
PTOE 704-208-5362 gboulanger@hntb.com
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Johnson, Mirmiran & 
Thompson, Inc. 72 Loveton Circle Sparks MD 21152 Kenneth McDonald 410-316-2432 kmcdonald@jmt.com
KM Chng Environmental, 
Inc. 400 Trade Center, Ste 5900 Woburn MA 1801 Wallace Lee 781-272-4060 wlee@kmchng.com

Lawrie & Associates, LLC 6202 Old Franconia Road Alexandria VA 22310 Yvonne Thelwell, PE 703-719-6191 ythelwell@cs.com
Lee Construction 
Company of the Carolinas, 
Inc. 633 Eagleton Downs Drive Pineville NC 28134 Benjamin J. Bishop 704-588-5272 bbishop@leecarolinas.com

PB Americas, Inc.
121 W. Trade Street, Ste 
1950 Charlotte NC 28202 Daniel H. Bridges, PE 704-342-5404 bridges@pbworld.com

PCL Civil Constructors, 
Inc.

3810 Northdale Blvd., Ste 
200 Tampa FL 33624 Jennifer A. Prueser 813-264-9500 japrueser@pcl.com

PCL Civil Constructors, 
Inc.

3810 Northdale Blvd., Ste 
200 Tampa FL 33624 Janis E. Chajkowski 813-264-9500 jechajkowski@pcl.com

R. E. Burns & Sons Co., 
Inc. 274 Commerce Blvd. Statesville NC 28625 Kevin C. Burns 704-924-8646 kevin@reburns.com
RailWorks Track Systems, 
Inc. 515 Staghorn Court Alpharetta GA 30004 Jim Moore 770-740-0284 jmoore@railworks.com

RS&H Architects-
Engineers-Planners, Inc.

8008 Corporate Center 
Drive, Ste 410 Charlotte NC 28226

Chad Critcher, PE, AICP, 
CFM, LEED AP 704-940-4718 chad.critcher@rsandh.com

SEPI Engineering & 
Construction 5960 Fairview Road, Ste 102 Charlotte NC 28210 Kelly E. Hayes, PE, PLS

704-714-4880 
ext 12 khayes@sepiengineering.com

Sloan Construction 248 Plemmons Road Duncan SC 29334 Kirsten Duffy 864-879-9234 duffyk@sloancc.net

Stantec
801 Jones Franklin Road, 
Ste 300 Raleigh NC 27606 Scott Boyles, PE 919-523-8561 scott.boyles@stantec.com

Stewart  Engineering, Inc.
421 Fayetteville Street, Ste 
400 Raleigh NC 27601 Mike Krannitz, PE 919-380-8750 mkrannitz@stewart-eng.com

Taylor & Murphy 
Construction Co., Inc. 1121 Brevard Road Asheville NC 28806 Mike Long

828-667-4526 
ext 312 mlong@taylorandmurphy.com

Telvent USA Corporation 32 Lookout Harbor Way
Wrightsville 
Beach NC 28480 Timothy P. Donohue, PE 910-599-1611 timothy.donohue@telvent.com

Terracon 5240 Green's Dairy Road Raleigh NC 27616 Andrew A. Nash, PE 919-873-2211 aanash@terracon.com
The Lane Construction 
Corporation

6135 Park South Drive, Ste 
400 Charlotte NC 28210 Mike Grey 704-201-8935 mgrey@laneconstruct.com

The Louis Berger Group, 
Inc. 1001 Wade Avenue, Ste 400 Raleigh NC 27605 Dean D. Hatfield, PE 919-866-4425 dhatfield@louisberger.com

The LPA Group
5000 Falls of Neuse Road, 
Ste 304 Raleigh NC 27609 Paul Auclair, PE 919-500-4515 peauclair@lpagroup.com
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Traffic Markings, Inc. 4 Master Drive Franklin MA 02038 Stefanie Duncan
508-528-5727 
ext 15 stefanie@trafficmarkingsinc.com

TranSystems 6800 Paragon Place, Ste 106 Richmond VA 23230 Danny Davis, PE 804-282-0377 dgdavis@transystems.com
Triplett-king & Associates, 
Inc. 3014 Southcross Blvd. Rock Hill SC 29730 Heidi Oates 803-980-6025 hoates@triplettking.com

Volkert, Inc.
5540 Centerview Dr., Ste. 
403 Raleigh NC 27606 Bill Moyers, PE 919-854-0344 bmoyers@volkert.com

World Fiber Technologies, 
Inc. 4070 Nine McFarland Drive Alpharetta GA 30004 Bob Bebee 770-619-0118 bbebee@worldfiber.com

W. C. English, Inc. 615 Church Street Lynchburg VA 24505 Sherry Lloyd 434-455-3145 slloyd@englishconst.com

Weatherill Engineering
559 Jones Franklin Rd., Ste. 
164 Raleigh NC 27606 John Alford, PE 919-851-8077 jalford@wetherilleng.com

Wilbur Smith Associates
421 Fayetteville Street, Ste 
1301 Raleigh NC 27601 David Wilver 919-755-0583 dwilver@wilbursmith.com
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